Source: Liberum Capital estimates

The remaining important unknown is the cost of optimally developing the field. Given

Barryroe’s scale, we expect the field will be developed on a standalone basis using proven

technology. Costs are likely to be similar to those in the UK North Sea which, for a medium-to-

large sized field, we expect to fall into a range of US$15-20/bbl.

10 October 2012 Providence Resources

4 www.liberumcapital.com

Figure 3: Key assumptions

 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016
Brent price, US$/bbl 111 110 110 105 100 95
US$ / £ 1.60 1.58 1.58 1.58 1.58 1.58
US$ / € 1.39 1.27 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25
WI production, mboed 0.53 0.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00
Source: Liberum Capital estimates

Our value of the field is based on those assumptions and the macro assumptions set

out in Figure 3. Figure 4 documents our base value for Providence’s 80% interest in

Barryroe (net of the San Leon NPI) and shows the sensitivity of this valuation to

alternative assumptions. Our base case estimate is that a 280 mmb field, developed

at US$17.5/bbl, would be worth US$2.6bn to Providence (more than 2500p/share).

Figure 4: Providence Resources - Potential value of Barryroe (WI 80%) US$m

Discount rate 8% 10% 12%
Base case (280 mmb recoverable): 3,180 2,625 2,171
Sensitivities
Oil price + US$10 3,768 3,130 2,607
Oil price - US$10 2,601 2,126 1,738
Capex US$15.0/bbl 3,342 2,782 2,323
Capex US$17.5/bbl 3,180 2,625 2,171
Capex US$20.0/bbl 2,980 2,431 1,985
Opex + 20% 3,054 2,519 2,081
Opex - 20% 3,324 2,745 2,272
Source: Liberum Capital estimates

Revised expectations
Providence has made clear that it will seek suitably qualified partners with specific

expertise in offshore field development and operations to facilitate the development

of Barryroe and mitigate its exposure to development capex. Clearly the terms of

that transaction will determine Providence’s financial outlook and the value of the

Barryroe asset.  Even if there is some leakage, the values in Figure 4 point to very

significant upside to current market expectations.

Following the update on resources, we have decided to base our forecasts and